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Adams Supply 
George Adams 
ghadams@adamssupplydallas.com 
John Burton 
Jburton@adamssupplydallas.com 
Rowdy Poteet 
rpoteet@exteriorsupplydfw.com 
 
Adex Systems Inc. 
Rafael Bao 
rafael.bao@adex.ca 
David Bao 
david.bao@adex.ca 
Dave Barriault 
dave.barriault@adex.ca 
Caroline Dupont 
caroline.dupont@adex.ca 
Christian Falardeau 
christian.falardeau@adex.ca 
 
Akerman 
Jeffrey Gilmore 
jeff.gilmore@akerman.com 
 
Ames Tools Corporation 
Bob  Kast 
bob.kast@amestools.com 
Robbie Worrell 
robbie.worrell@tapetech.com 
 
Architectural Building Systems, Inc. 
Tracy Tanking 
tracyt@archbs.com 
 
Artector Inc. 
Anthony Arnautov 
anthony@artector.com 
 
AWCI 
Mike Stark 
stark@awci.org 
 
Atlas Molded Products 
Chris Kreple 
Ckreple@atlasroofing.com 
 
 

Bill Egan Group 
Bill Egan 
bill@billegangroup.com 
 
Builders Best, LLC 
Vadim Aseyev 
dean@buildersbestllc.com 
Mark Kovalev 
Mark@buildersbestllc.com 
Stan Kovalev 
stan@buildersbestllc.com 
Ilya Maslov 
dean@buildersbestllc.com 
 
Creative Wall Products 
Michael King 
mikeking@creativewallproducts.com 
 
Dow Construction Chemicals 
Chuck Robitaille 
CARobitaille@dow.com 
Farhan Ansari 
FAnsari@Dow.com 
Suzanne Lange 
slange2@dow.com 
Jay Winters Jr. 
jgwinters@dow.com 
 
Dryvit/Tremco CPG 
Vanessa Henley 
vanessahenley518@gmail.com 
Cory Bendokas 
cbendokas@tremcoinc.com 
Barbara Catlow 
bcatlow@tremcoinc.com 
Megan Davis 
medavis@tremcoinc.com 
Michelle Sanders 
msanders@tremcoinc.com 
Amanda Sinnige 
asinnige@tremco.ca 
Chris Soeder 
csoeder@tremcoinc.com 
James Toland 
jtoland@tremcoinc.com 
 
 

mailto:anthony@artector.com
mailto:stan@buildersbestllc.com


 
EIFS Council of Canada 
John Garbin 
jgarbin@eifscouncil.ca 
 
EIFS Industry Members Association 
Stephen Sears 
ssears@eima.com 
Laurie Joseph 
ljoseph@eima.com 
Aggie Sterrett 
asterrett@eima.com 
 
Elite Exterior Systems 
Dan Aseyev 
Dan@EliteExteriorSystems.com 
Ben Blackwell 
Ben@EliteExteriorSystems.com 
Collin Muthler 
Collin@EliteExteriorSystems.com 
 
Foam Products Corporation 
Brian McGinnis 
brian.mcginnis@fpcfoam.com 
 
Foundation Building Materials 
Chuck Booth 
Chuck.booth@fbmsales.com 
 
Gator's Specialty Finishes  
Jason  Bennett  
gator@gatorsfinishes.com 
Alex Gatewood  
gator@gatorsfinishes.com 
Houston Morris 
gator@gatorsfinishes.com 
 
Georgia-Pacific Building Products 
Joseph Harris 
joseph.harris1@gapac.com 
Tyson Lodge 
tyson.lodge@gapac.com 
 
Gypsum Management & Supply, Inc.  
Darryl Little 
darryl.little@gms.com 
Sunni Claycomb 
sunni.claycomb@gms.com 

Interior Supply, Inc. 
Wayne Lloyd 
wlloyd@interiorsupplyinc.com 
Stephen McGannon 
smcgannon@interiorsupplyinc.com 
 
Intertek 
Hussein Elfeki 
hussein.elfeki@intertek.com 
 
James River Exteriors 
Mike Chaney 
mchaney@jamesriverexteriors.com 
 
John R.S. Edgar Consulting Inc. 
John Edgar 
john@johnrsedgar.com 
 
L&W Supply 
Chip Blome 
chip.blome@lwsupply.com 
 
LP Construction, Inc. 
Larry Pennington 
Larry@LP.Construction 
 
Manning Materials 
John Buckalew 
john.buckalew@manningmaterials.com 
 
Master Wall, Inc. 
Steve Smithwick 
stevesmithwick@masterwall.com 
Grant Smithwick 
grantsmithwick@masterwall.com 
Stewart Smithwick 
stewartsmithwick@masterwall.com 
Brian Conroy 
brianconroy@masterwall.com 
Dennis Deppner 
tech@masterwall.com 
Jeff Knight 
jeffknight@masterwall.com 
Dave Neff 
daveneff@masterwall.com 
Phil Neff 
philneff@masterwall.com 

mailto:gator@gatorsfinishes.com
mailto:sunni.claycomb@gms.com
mailto:stevesmithwick@masterwall.com


 
Master Wall, Inc. 
Kent Taylor 
kenttaylor@masterwall.com 
Ryan Whiting 
ryanwhiting@masterwall.com 
 
MUNZING 
James Connaughton 
j.connaughton@munzing.com 
 
National Gypsum 
Warren Barber 
warrenb@nationalgypsum.com 
Tony Fuller 
abfuller@nationalgypsum.com 
 
Negwer Materials, Inc. 
David Foppe 
dfoppe@negwer.com 
Jason  Fraysher 
JFRAYSHER@NEGWER.COM 
 
New Cast Stone 
Ian McPherson 
ian@newcaststone.com 
 
Nicolson Construction 
David Nicolson 
dave@nicolsonconstruction.com 
Arturo  Landeros 
Arturo@nicolsonconstruction.com 
Juan Landeros 
juan@nicolsonconstruction.com 
 
Olympic Companies, Inc. 
Chris Aydt 
caydt@olympiccompanies.com 
 
ROCKWOOL 
Rob Klein 
rob.klein@rockwool.com 
Ryan Martin 
ryan.martin@rockwool.com 
 
 
 
 

RONPARCO 
Flavio Ronzani 
flavio.ronzani@ronparco.com 
 
Saint-Gobain ADFORS 
Nate Katz 
nathan.s.katz@saint-gobain.com 
Meagan Siwiec 
meagan.l.siwiec@saint-gobain.com 
 
Sika  
Eric Hindson 
hindson.eric@us.sika.com 
Eric Auman 
auman.eric@us.sika.com 
Jessica Becerra 
jbam0218@yahoo.com 
Randy Campbell 
campbell.randy@us.sika.com 
Katie Cvelbar 
cvelbar.katie@us.sika.com 
Peter Daechsel 
daechsel.peter@us.sika.com 
Peter Harrison 
harrison.peter@us.sika.com 
Michael Mastro 
mastro.michael@us.sika.com 
 
South Valley Prefab 
Carlos Munoz 
cmunoz@svdw.com 
Raul  Munoz Jr 
raulmunoz@svdw.com 
 
Southern Wall Systems 
Chad Stephens 
cstephens@southernwall.com 
 
SPACE Architectural Studio 
Eric Mau 
eric@spacearchstudio.com 
Laura Molloy 
laura@spacearchstudio.com 
William Murphy Jr. 
bill@spacearchstudio.com 
 
 



 
Specified Technologies Inc. 
Corey  Pantuso 
cpantuso@stifirestop.com 
Christopher Perkins 
cperkins@stifirestop.com 
Joe Umberto, Sr.  
jumberto@stifirestop.com 
 
Stella Management Systems 
Alex Shvenke 
alex@stella-sms.com 
Valentino  Shvenke  
val@stella-sms.com 
 
Sto Corp. 
Jose Berlingeri 
jberlingeri@stocorp.com 
Anthony Badalamente 
Abadalamente@stocorp.com 
Karine Galla 
kgalla@stocorp.com 
Clark Larson 
clarson@stocorp.com 
Kevin McKean 
kmckean@stocorp.com 
Mark Orlando 
morlando@stocorp.com 
Tim Salerno 
Tsalerno@stocorp.com 
Terry Viness 
tviness@stocorp.com 
 
StuccoFy Inc.  
Igal Babayev 
StuccoFy Inc.  
 
Technical Services Information 
Bureau 
Bryan Stanley 
bryan@tsib.org 
 
Total Wall 
Randy Donovan 
rdonovan@totalwall.com 
 
 
 

Tucker Materials 
David Daniels 
david.daniels@tuckermat 
 
Wacker Chemical 
Isaac Bressler 
isaac.bressler@wacker.com 
Scott Mace 
douglas.mace@wacker.com 
Janelle Saba 
janelle.saba@wacker.com 
 
Wall And Ceiling Alliance –  
Wall And Ceiling Bureau 
Ben Duterte 
Ben@wcbureau.org 
Michael Gardner 
michael@mgardnerservices.com 
 
Walls & Ceilings 
Jill Bloom 
Bloomj@bnpmedia.com 
Amy Tuttle 
tuttlea@bnpmedia.com 
 
Wind-lock Corporation 
Carter Benjamin 
carter.benjamin@wind-lock.com 
 
 


